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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate II Amended Filing J Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Young Democrats

Finance Address: 501 SE Jefferson St. Suite 30

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66607

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 431-3625

Party Committee &IPAC

[SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

111 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

12 i TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

131 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

14i TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

151 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
^

|6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

17 i OTHER TRANSACTIONS

1 (Schedule A) view/prmt

j (Add Lines 1 and 2)

[(Schedule C) view/print

8 Subtract Line 4 from 3)

I (Schedule B) view/prmt

j (Schedule D) view/prmt

$3,216

$5,191

$8,408

$3,833

$4,574

$0
$0

.621

.611

•23i

•66i

.571

•ooi

.001

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2024 3:57:37 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Rebecca Hollister

Print this form or Go Back
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1/8/24, 8:05 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Date

12/29/23

12/20/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

12/04/23

11/29/23

11/22/23

11/14/23

11/09/23

11/08/23

11/08/23

11/08/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Melinda Baton
140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Cheryl Thummel
400 Claremont Dr

Salina KS 67401

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Caroline Toland

412 East Street
lola KS 66749

Melinda Baton
140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Richard Nobles
13911 Russell St
Apt 118
Overland Park KS 66223

Ernie Lunsford

15900 W 124th Circle
Olathe KS 66062

Carol Laue
415 Cleveland Street
Marion KS 66861

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Virginia Skinner
302 N Maple
Peabody KS 66866

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Teacher

Retired Teacher

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Teacher

Clinical Psychologist

Not Employed

Social Worker

Not Employed

Teacher

Veteranarian

Amount

$9.40

$23.84

$23.57

$48.19

$81.62

$9.40

$4.58

$47.92

$9.40

$23.57

$48.20

$23.561
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1/8/24, 8:05 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

11/08/23

10/31/23

10/23/23

10/23/23

10/20/23

10/11/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/05/23

10/04/23

10/03/23

10/03/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

09/29/23

Brian Tichenor
1509 Denver Street
Marion KS 66861

Melinda Baton
140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Jefferson County
Democrats
8924 Kingman Rd
Oskaloosa KS 66066

Richard Nobles
13911 Russell St
Apt 118
OverlandPark KS 66223

Jonathan Smith
2526 SE Colorado Ave
Topeka KS 66605

Caroline Toland

412 East Street
lola KS 66749

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

John Perkins

140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Alex Teasley
20853 W 120th St
Olathe KS 66061

Craig Smith
7635 Hilldale Rd
South
Ozawkie KS 66070

Mike Bmner
1002PecanSt.
Humboldt KS 66748

Emily Walters
704 Tanglewoods Dr
Pittsburg KS 66762

Melinda Baton

140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

Lisa Perldns
2439 N Rutland Ct
Wichita KS 67226

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

Teacher

Clinical Psychologist

Truck Driver

Not Employed

Not Employed

Teacher

Student

Not Employed

Teacher

Physician

Teacher

Health Coach

Teacher

$48.19

$10.00

$150.00

$5.00

$50.00

$34.74

$25.00

$50.00

$10.00

$50.00

$25.00

$100.00

$10.00

$15.00

$25.00
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1/8/24, 8:05 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

09/25/23

09/21/23

09/19/23

09/18/23

09/14/23

09/14/23

09/07/23

09/06/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

08/30/23

Caroline Toland

412 East Street
lola KS 66749

Richard Nobles
13911 Russell St
Apt 118
Overland Park KS 66223

David Toland
1000 SW Jackson St
Topeka KS 66612

Michael Graber

19028 134th Rd
Meriden KS 66512

Rick Blumhorst
404 W Peoria
Paola KS 66071

Caroline Toland
412 East Street
lola KS 66749

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

James Bolinger
512EHelbert
Mulvane KS 67110

Ana Sofia Lahovary
6808 Fonticello Street
Prairie Village KS 66208

Lisa Steyer
12648 W 82nd St
Lenexa KS 66215

Lisa Steyer
12648 W 82nd St
Lenexa KS 66215

Lisa Perkins
2439 N Rutland Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Anna Bolinger
512EHelbert
Mulvane KS 67110

Melinda Baton

140 N Clifton
Wichita KS 67208

John Perkins
140 North Clifton Ave
Wichita KS 67208

Pamela Bourell
1008 N Jefferson St
Wichita KS 67203

EFunds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

Clinical Psychologist

Public Servant

Not Employed

Technician

Not Employed

Not Employed

Unknown

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Health Coach

Not Employed

Teacher

Teacher

Retired

$25.00

$5.00

$50.00

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$10.00

$50.00

$15.00

$5.00

$10.00

$25.00

$25.00
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1/8/24, 8:05 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/23/23

08/18/23

08/09/23

08/08/23

08/03/23

05/26/23

05/15/23

Richard Nobles
13911 Russell St
Apt 118
Overland Park KS 66223

Kathleen Hamed
5 619 Plymouth Drive
Lawrence KS 66049

Monica Work
3650 NWoodlawn Blvd
Wichita KS 67220

William Heatherman

831Pierre
Manhattan KS 66205

Katie Alien
5116 Bramblewood Dr
Manhattan KS 66503

Phillip Slape
1538NGraystone
Wichita KS 67230

Charles Schmidt
1922 SMichelle Court
Wichita KS 67207

Myron Griswold
1601 Ridge Rd
Leavenworth KS 66048

Jackson Bertoncino
213ElmwoodDr
Pittsburg KS 66762

Richard Franklin
12101NiemanRoad
OverlandPark KS 66213

Charles Schmidt
1922 SMichelle Court
Wichita KS 67207

Cynthia Lash
964 W 149th St
Scranton KS 66537

Mary Bellamy
15251 South Acuff Lane
Olathe KS 66062

Leavenworth Young
Democrats
16260 Hollie Circle
Leavenworth KS 66048

Raiden Gonzales

2020 Gloria St
Apt 4
Emporia KS 66801

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Clinical Psychologist

Not Employed

Immigration Attorney

Engineer

Consultant

Attorney

Teacher

Not Employed

Office Manager

Not Employed

Teacher

Not Employed

Libraiy Clerk

Barista

$5.00

$25.00

$100.00

$35.00

$25.00

$100.00

$20.00

$100.00

$25.00

$100.00

$24.50

$25.00

$20.00

$3,130.93

$10.00
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1/8/24, 8:05 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

05/02/23

03/01/23

Michelle Piehler
610 W 29th Pl
Lawrence KS 66046

David Michaelson
195 Garfield Place #11
Brooklyn NY 11215

E Funds

E Funds

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

Meeting Manager

Assistant Professor

$50.00

$5.00

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$5191.61

$0
$0

$0
$5191.61

Print this form or Go^ Back
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1/8/24, 8:06 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Young Democrats

Date

12/11/23

11/30/23

11/09/23

11/03/23

10/30/23

10/30/23

10/30/23

10/05/23

09/19/23

09/13/23

Name and Address

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Buffer
2243 Fillmore St
#380-7163
San Francisco CA 94115

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

ActBlue
366 Summer St.
Somerville MA 2144

Ngoc Vuong
5328 E Countryside St
Wichita KS 67218

Katie Alien
5116 Bramblewood Dr
Manhattan KS 66503

Mario Garcia

P.O. Box 2375
Mission KS 66021

ActBlue
366 Summer St.
Somerville MA 2144

Kathleen Alonso
25 S Pershing Ave.

Liberal KS 67901

Ngoc Vuong
5328 E Countryside St

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Fundraisiag Expenses

ElectronicAVebsite Advertising

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Fundraising Expenses

Donation/Contrib

Donation/Contrib

Amount

$0.50

$180.00

$12.36

$3.76

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$5.51

$250.00

$250.00
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1/8/24, 8:06 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

09/11/23

09/08/23

09/08/23

09/05/23

i08/21/23

108/21/23

08/16/23

107/11/23

07/11/23

07/11/23

06/26/23

06/21/23

Wichita KS 67218

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Rebecca Hollister

1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Rebecca Hollister
1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

ActBlue
366 Summer St.
Somerville MA 2144

Hyatt Regency Wichita
400WWatermanSt
Wichita KS 67202

Hyatt Regency Wichita
400WWatermanSt
Wichita KS 67202

Zoom
55 Almaden Boulevard
Suite 600
San Jose CA 95113

Rebecca Hollister

1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Rebecca Hollister
1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Rebecca Hollister
1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S Kansas Ave

Fundraising Expenses

Reimbursement Demofest Member Hotel

Reimbursement Demofest Travel
Reimbursement

Fundraising Expenses

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel

Electronics/Computers

Reimbursement YDA Convention Chair

Hotel

Reimbursement YDA Convention

Fundraising Expenses

Reimbursement YDA Convention

Filing Fee

$24.11

$157.43

$60.00

$11.98

$157.44

$157.44

$112.80

$596.36

$33.93

$0.50

$66.43

$250.00
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1/8/24, 8:06 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

06/09/23

05/09/23

05/03/23

05/01/23

04/27/23

04/26/23

04/24/23

04/24/23

04/11/23

03/09/23

02/21/23

02/09/23

Topeka KS 66612

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Canva
200 E 6th Street
Austin TX 78701

Young Democrats of America
P.O. Box 77496

Washington DC 20013

Rebecca Hollister

1906 5th Avenue
Leavenworth KS 66048

Southwest Airlines
2702 Love Field Drive
Dallas TX 75235

Excalibur Hotel
3850SLasVegasBlvd
LasVegas NV 89109

Excalibur Hotel

3850SLasVegasBlvd
LasVegas NV 89109

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Zoom
55 Almaden Boulevard
Suite 600
San Jose CA 95113

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Miscellaneous

Meeting/Travel

Reimbursement YDA Convention

Meeting/Travel

Meeting/Travel

Meetmg/Travel

Fundraising Expenses

Fundraising Expenses

Electronics/Computers

Fundraising Expenses

$1.96

$1.73

$119.99

$200.00

$361.40

$329.96

$187.08

$187.08

$0.50

$2.62

$16.35

$0.50
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1/8/24, 8:06 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

01/23/23

01/10/23

Zoom
55 Almaden Boulevard
Suite 600
San Jose CA 95113

Vantiv ECommerce
900 Chelmsford St
Lowell MA 1851

Electronics/Computers

Fundraising Expenses

$16.35

$2.59

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$3833.66

$0
$3833.66

Print this form or Go Back
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