

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Young Democrats

Finance Address: 501 SE Jefferson St. Suite 30

Filing Report Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66607

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (785) 431-3625

☐ Party Committee ☐ PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)	)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$3,216.62
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$5,191.61
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$8,408.23
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$3,833.66
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$4,574.57
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

<sup>&</sup>quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/6/2024 3:57:37 PM Signature of Treasurer: Rebecca Hollister

Print this form or Go Back

### **SCHEDULE A**

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

**Committee:** Kansas Young Democrats

	Names and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E- funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/29/23	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40
12/20/23	Cheryl Thummel 400 Claremont Dr Salina KS 67401	E Funds	Retired Teacher	\$23.84
12/06/23	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.57
12/06/23	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$48.19
12/04/23	Caroline Toland 412 East Street Iola KS 66749	E Funds	Not Employed	\$81.62
11/29/23	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$9.40
11/22/23	Richard Nobles 13911 Russell St Apt 118 Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Clinical Psychologist	\$4.58
11/14/23	Ernie Lunsford 15900 W 124th Circle Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Not Employed	\$47.92
11/09/23	Carol Laue 415 Cleveland Street Marion KS 66861	E Funds	Social Worker	\$9.40
11/08/23	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$23.57
11/08/23	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$48.20
11/08/23	Virginia Skinner 302 N Maple Peabody KS 66866	E Funds	Veteranarian	\$23.56

11/08/23	Brian Tichenor 1509 Denver Street Marion KS 66861	E Funds	Not Employed	\$48.19
10/31/23	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$10.00
10/23/23	Jefferson County Democrats 8924 Kingman Rd Oskaloosa KS 66066	Check		\$150.00
10/23/23	Richard Nobles 13911 Russell St Apt 118 Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Clinical Psychologist	\$5.00
10/20/23	Jonathan Smith 2526 SE Colorado Ave Topeka KS 66605	E Funds	Truck Driver	\$50.00
10/11/23	Caroline Toland 412 East Street Iola KS 66749	E Funds	Not Employed	\$34.74
10/06/23	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
10/06/23	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$50.00
10/05/23	Alex Teasley 20853 W 120th St Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Student	\$10.00
10/04/23	Craig Smith 7635 Hilldale Rd South Ozawkie KS 66070	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
10/03/23	Mike Bruner 1002 Pecan St. Humboldt KS 66748	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
10/03/23	Emily Walters 704 Tanglewoods Dr Pittsburg KS 66762	E Funds	Physician	\$100.00
09/29/23	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$10.00
09/29/23	Lisa Perkins 2439 N Rutland Ct Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Health Coach	\$15.00
09/29/23	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00

124, 6:05 AW			•	
09/25/23	Caroline Toland 412 East Street Iola KS 66749	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
09/21/23	Richard Nobles 13911 Russell St Apt 118 Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Clinical Psychologist	\$5.00
09/19/23	David Toland 1000 SW Jackson St Topeka KS 66612	E Funds	Public Servant	\$50.00
09/18/23	Michael Graber 19028 134th Rd Meriden KS 66512	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
09/14/23	Rick Blumhorst 404 W Peoria Paola KS 66071	E Funds	Technician	\$25.00
09/14/23	Caroline Toland 412 East Street Iola KS 66749	E Funds	Not Employed	\$10.00
09/07/23	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
09/06/23	James Bolinger 512 E Helbert Mulvane KS 67110	Check	Unknown	\$50.00
08/30/23	Ana Sofia Lahovary 6808 Fonticello Street Prairie Village KS 66208	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
08/30/23	Lisa Steyer 12648 W 82nd St Lenexa KS 66215	E Funds	Not Employed	\$10.00
08/30/23	Lisa Steyer 12648 W 82nd St Lenexa KS 66215	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
08/30/23	Lisa Perkins 2439 N Rutland Ct Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	Health Coach	\$15.00
08/30/23	Anna Bolinger 512 E Helbert Mulvane KS 67110	E Funds	Not Employed	\$5.00
08/30/23	Melinda Eaton 140 N Clifton Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$10.00
08/30/23	John Perkins 140 North Clifton Ave Wichita KS 67208	E Funds	Teacher	\$25.00
08/30/23	Pamela Bourell 1008 N Jefferson St Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Retired	\$25.00

24, 0.05 AW		our pargrir man	'	
08/23/23	Richard Nobles 13911 Russell St Apt 118 Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Clinical Psychologist	\$5.00
08/23/23	Kathleen Harned 5619 Plymouth Drive Lawrence KS 66049	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
08/23/23	Monica Work 3650 N Woodlawn Blvd Wichita KS 67220	E Funds	Immigration Attorney	\$100.00
08/23/23	William Heatherman 831 Pierre Manhattan KS 66205	E Funds	Engineer	\$35.00
08/23/23	Katie Allen 5116 Bramblewood Dr Manhattan KS 66503	E Funds	Consultant	\$25.00
08/23/23	Phillip Slape 1538 N Graystone Wichita KS 67230	E Funds	Attorney	\$100.00
08/23/23	Charles Schmidt 1922 S Michelle Court Wichita KS 67207	E Funds	Teacher	\$20.00
08/23/23	Myron Griswold 1601 Ridge Rd Leavenworth KS 66048	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
08/23/23	Jackson Bertoncino 213 Elmwood Dr Pittsburg KS 66762	E Funds	Office Manager	\$25.00
08/18/23	Richard Franklin 12101 Nieman Road Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
08/09/23	Charles Schmidt 1922 S Michelle Court Wichita KS 67207	E Funds	Teacher	\$24.50
08/08/23	Cynthia Lash 964 W 149th St Scranton KS 66537	E Funds	Not Employed	\$25.00
08/03/23	Mary Bellamy 15251 South Acuff Lane Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Library Clerk	\$20.00
05/26/23	Leavenworth Young Democrats 16260 Hollie Circle Leavenworth KS 66048	Check		\$3,130.93
05/15/23	Raiden Gonzales 2020 Gloria St Apt 4 Emporia KS 66801	E Funds	Barista	\$10.00

•				
05/02/23	Michelle Piehler 610 W 29th Pl Lawrence KS 66046	E Funds	Meeting Manager	\$50.00
03/01/23	David Michaelson 195 Garfield Place #11 Brooklyn NY 11215	E Funds	Assistant Professor	\$5.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$5191.61
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$5191.61	

 $\underline{Print} \text{ this form or } \underline{Go \; Back}$ 

### **SCHEDULE C**

## EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

**Committee:** Kansas Young Democrats

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
12/11/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$0.50
11/30/23	Buffer 2243 Fillmore St #380-7163 San Francisco CA 94115	Electronic/Website Advertising	\$180.00
11/09/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$12.36
11/03/23	ActBlue 366 Summer St. Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$3.76
10/30/23	Ngoc Vuong 5328 E Countryside St Wichita KS 67218	Donation/Contrib	\$25.00
10/30/23	Katie Allen 5116 Bramblewood Dr Manhattan KS 66503	Donation/Contrib	\$25.00
10/30/23	Mario Garcia P.O. Box 2375 Mission KS 66021	Donation/Contrib	\$25.00
10/05/23	ActBlue 366 Summer St. Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$5.51
09/19/23	Kathleen Alonso 25 S Pershing Ave. Liberal KS 67901	Donation/Contrib	\$250.00
09/13/23	Ngoc Vuong 5328 E Countryside St	Donation/Contrib	\$250.00

/24, 8:06 AM	Wichita KS 67218	Campaign Finance Schedule C Nepolt	THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O
09/11/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$24.11
09/08/23	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement Demofest Member Hotel	\$157.43
09/08/23	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement Demofest Travel Reimbursement	\$60.00
09/05/23	ActBlue 366 Summer St. Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses	\$11.98
08/21/23	Hyatt Regency Wichita 400 W Waterman St Wichita KS 67202	Meeting/Travel	\$157.44
08/21/23	Hyatt Regency Wichita 400 W Waterman St Wichita KS 67202	Meeting/Travel	\$157.44
08/16/23	Zoom 55 Almaden Boulevard Suite 600 San Jose CA 95113	Electronics/Computers	\$112.80
07/11/23	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement YDA Convention Chair Hotel	\$596.36
07/11/23	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement YDA Convention	\$33.93
07/11/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$0.50
06/26/23	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement YDA Convention	\$66.43
06/21/23	Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Ave	Filing Fee	\$250.00

/24, 8:06 AM		Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
	Topeka KS 66612		
06/09/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.96
05/09/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$1.73
05/03/23	Canva 200 E 6th Street Austin TX 78701	Miscellaneous	\$119.99
05/01/23	Young Democrats of America P.O. Box 77496 Washington DC 20013	Meeting/Travel	\$200.00
04/27/23	Rebecca Hollister 1906 5th Avenue Leavenworth KS 66048	Reimbursement YDA Convention	\$361.40
04/26/23	Southwest Airlines 2702 Love Field Drive Dallas TX 75235	Meeting/Travel	\$329.96
04/24/23	Excalibur Hotel 3850 S Las Vegas Blvd Las Vegas NV 89109	Meeting/Travel	\$187.08
04/24/23	Excalibur Hotel 3850 S Las Vegas Blvd Las Vegas NV 89109	Meeting/Travel	\$187.08
04/11/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$0.50
03/09/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$2.62
02/21/23	Zoom 55 Almaden Boulevard Suite 600 San Jose CA 95113	Electronics/Computers	\$16.35
02/09/23	Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$0.50

Zoom 55 Almaden Boulevard Suite 600 San Jose CA 95113	Electronics/Computers	\$16.35
Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851	Fundraising Expenses	\$2.59
zed Expenditures This Period		\$3833.66
mized Expenditures of \$50 or les	SS	\$0
PENDITURES & OTHER DISE	BURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$3833.66
	55 Almaden Boulevard Suite 600 San Jose CA 95113  Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851  red Expenditures This Period mized Expenditures of \$50 or les	55 Almaden Boulevard Suite 600 San Jose CA 95113  Vantiv ECommerce 900 Chelmsford St Lowell MA 1851  Fundraising Expenses